
Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender

Age 

Group

Chip 

Time

Gun 

Time

Chip 

Diff Pace

Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender

Age 

Group

Chip 

Time

Gun 

Time

Chip 

Diff Pace

1 Mitchell Briggs Everett 17 19 M 1 15-19 0:15:30.7 0:15:32.1 00:01.4 5:00

2 Logan Orndorf Duvall 139 15 M 2 15-19 0:16:47.4 0:16:48.6 00:01.2 5:25

3 Brian Comer Sammamish 25 17 M 3 15-19 0:18:30.8 0:18:32.3 00:01.5 5:58

4 Ron Markezich Woodinville 113 44 M 1 40-49 0:18:48.8 0:18:52.3 00:03.4 6:04

5 Scott Ruhlman Shoreline 155 33 M 1 30-39 0:19:51.1 0:20:02.7 00:11.5 6:24

6 Jordan Markezich Woodinville 112 14 M 1 11-14 0:20:15.4 0:20:17.2 00:01.7 6:32

7 Mark Ruhlman Marysville 157 34 M 2 30-39 0:20:16.8 0:20:19.2 00:02.3 6:32

8 Robert Coty,Jr Bellingham 27 15 M 4 15-19 0:20:17.9 0:20:33.1 00:15.2 6:33

9 Mimi Meggison Lynden 5175 13 F 1 11-14 0:20:20.2 0:20:22.6 00:02.3 6:34

10 Jacquelyn Foley Issaquah 53 29 F 1 20-29 0:20:22.5 0:20:28.2 00:05.7 6:34

11 Danny Lau Bellevue 99 43 M 2 40-49 0:20:40.3 0:20:42.8 00:02.4 6:40

12 Simon Sandusky Bothell 161 25 M 1 20-29 0:21:17.2 0:21:32.2 00:14.9 6:52

13 Gabe  Hanson Seattle 5211 36 M 3 30-39 0:21:19.1 0:21:21.9 00:02.8 6:53

14 Scott Clements Kent 24 45 M 3 40-49 0:21:19.6 0:21:50.3 00:30.7 6:53

15 Collin Childers Snohomish 21 35 M 4 30-39 0:21:25.0 0:21:31.1 00:06.1 6:55

16 Chase Bolin Carnation 15 12 M 2 11-14 0:21:33.6 0:21:55.9 00:22.2 6:57

17 Jared Donnel Woodinville 40 11 M 3 11-14 0:21:47.0 0:21:49.6 00:02.5 7:02

18 Ethan Molsee Tukwila 126 39 M 5 30-39 0:21:51.0 0:22:02.1 00:11.1 7:03

19 Jordan McGrath Woodinville 117 16 M 5 15-19 0:21:55.3 0:22:17.6 00:22.2 7:04

20 Kenneth Norris Redmond 134 34 M 6 30-39 0:22:00.7 0:22:00.7 7:06

21 Riston Ramirez Carnation 147 14 M 4 11-14 0:22:17.5 0:22:26.4 00:08.8 7:11

22 Jonathan Levien Snohomish 100 38 M 7 30-39 0:22:41.9 0:22:45.4 00:03.4 7:19

23 Drew Bair Lake Stevens 7 10 M 1 1-10 0:22:46.9 0:22:48.4 00:01.5 7:21

24 Scott Graves Woodinville 62 13 M 5 11-14 0:22:51.0 0:23:33.7 00:42.7 7:22

25 Mark Mitchell Redmond 124 56 M 1 50-59 0:23:05.2 0:23:09.2 00:03.9 7:27

26 Abigail Olson Tacoma 137 31 F 1 30-39 0:23:11.6 0:23:16.9 00:05.3 7:29

27 Laurie Schalk Duvall 204 48 F 1 40-49 0:23:26.5 0:23:26.5 7:34

28 Michael Weaver Renton 187 17 M 6 15-19 0:23:38.2 0:23:59.3 00:21.1 7:37

29 Emily Donnel Woodinville 41 12 F 2 11-14 0:23:41.2 0:23:49.5 00:08.2 7:38

30 Tim Graves Woodinville 64 42 M 4 40-49 0:23:41.9 0:24:25.4 00:43.5 7:38

31 Vicky Donnel Woodinville 42 42 F 2 40-49 0:24:01.8 0:24:10.4 00:08.6 7:45

32 Hunter Robertson Carnation 151 14 M 6 11-14 0:24:05.1 0:24:14.6 00:09.5 7:46

33 Dan Golden Duvall 5195 41 M 5 40-49 0:24:13.1 0:24:16.5 00:03.4 7:49

34 Steve Miller Everett 122 42 M 6 40-49 0:24:14.9 0:24:32.7 00:17.8 7:49

35 Cara Warner 184 0 F 1 0- 0 0:24:17.0 0:24:19.2 00:02.1 7:50

36 Steven Hoffman Shoreline 87 15 M 7 15-19 0:24:17.8 0:24:22.2 00:04.4 7:50

37 Chase Bains Corvallis 5 20 M 2 20-29 0:24:20.0 0:24:25.3 00:05.2 7:51

38 Nathan Farhner Duvall 49 16 M 8 15-19 0:24:22.2 0:24:31.6 00:09.4 7:52

39 Stephanie Brunner Bellevue 5178 43 F 3 40-49 0:24:23.7 0:24:30.4 00:06.7 7:52

40 Nick DeJarlais Bellevue 5177 11 M 7 11-14 0:24:27.4 0:24:29.5 00:02.1 7:53

41 Bob Mullaney Woodinville 130 39 M 8 30-39 0:24:36.0 0:24:43.5 00:07.5 7:56

42 Nicole Pitts Carnation 194 44 F 4 40-49 0:24:36.1 0:24:42.5 00:06.4 7:56

43 Rolf Buchner Redmond 18 35 M 9 30-39 0:24:36.7 0:24:44.9 00:08.2 7:56

44 Dillon Hoopes Woodinville 90 12 M 8 11-14 0:24:37.1 0:24:57.6 00:20.5 7:56
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45 Sam Stargell Bellingham 175 13 M 9 11-14 0:24:37.4 0:24:53.7 00:16.2 7:56

46 Thomas Gattone Duvall 60 42 M 7 40-49 0:24:42.5 0:24:54.9 00:12.3 7:58

47 Karli Nash Butte 132 27 F 2 20-29 0:24:44.7 0:25:09.4 00:24.7 7:59

48 AmyJo Murphy Everson 131 13 F 3 11-14 0:24:53.3 0:25:07.7 00:14.4 8:02

49 Steven Carlson preston 20 49 M 8 40-49 0:25:00.6 0:25:05.5 00:04.8 8:04

50 Scott Heins Everett 82 49 M 9 40-49 0:25:03.6 0:25:14.2 00:10.6 8:05

51 Melissa Ruhlman Shoreline 152 18 F 1 15-19 0:25:04.3 0:25:09.9 00:05.5 8:05

52 Jonathan Sarr Marysville 162 33 M 10 30-39 0:25:06.8 0:25:19.3 00:12.4 8:06

53 Paige Denison Duvall 37 46 F 5 40-49 0:25:10.4 0:25:20.9 00:10.5 8:07

54 Duncan Robertson Carnation 150 14 M 10 11-14 0:25:24.1 0:25:32.6 00:08.4 8:12

55 Bill Bair Lake Stevens 8 39 M 11 30-39 0:26:03.4 0:26:06.9 00:03.4 8:24

56 MicahPaul Bair Lake Stevens 6 8 M 2 1-10 0:26:04.9 0:26:08.1 00:03.2 8:25

57 Belle Lau Bellevue 98 12 F 4 11-14 0:26:06.5 0:26:08.7 00:02.1 8:25

58 Mark Bolin Carnation 16 44 M 10 40-49 0:26:13.8 0:26:54.5 00:40.7 8:27

59 Bob Coty,Sr Bellingham 28 44 M 11 40-49 0:26:18.2 0:26:36.9 00:18.7 8:29

60 Jenna Larrabee Monroe 5180 14 F 5 11-14 0:26:24.7 0:26:40.1 00:15.4 8:31

61 Mary Ruhlman Shoreline 156 33 F 2 30-39 0:26:25.9 0:26:35.9 00:09.9 8:31

62 Emily Harrison Maple Falls 5190 13 F 6 11-14 0:26:28.2 0:26:55.4 00:27.1 8:32

63 Tyler Gray Duvall 5222 10 M 3 1-10 0:26:54.3 0:26:55.2 00:00.9 8:41

64 Josiah Popp Duvall 199 14 M 11 11-14 0:27:00.9 0:27:08.9 00:07.9 8:43

65 John Weaver Renton 185 15 M 9 15-19 0:27:04.4 0:27:58.9 00:54.5 8:44

66 Brittany Dixon Seattle 38 28 F 3 20-29 0:27:43.8 0:28:49.5 01:05.7 8:56

67 Cheryl Hoopes Woodinville 91 44 F 6 40-49 0:27:44.3 0:28:04.8 00:20.5 8:57

68 Steven Williamson Nooksax 191 23 M 3 20-29 0:27:56.1 0:28:14.3 00:18.2 9:01

69 Kristie Hilson Snohomish 5224 44 F 7 40-49 0:28:03.7 0:28:10.3 00:06.5 9:03

70 Anna Heins Everett 80 17 F 2 15-19 0:28:09.8 0:28:22.3 00:12.5 9:05

71 Nicholas Hoffman Shoreline 88 18 M 10 15-19 0:28:18.3 0:28:39.6 00:21.3 9:08

72 Christoff Simons Bellevue 169 9 M 4 1-10 0:28:29.0 0:28:50.8 00:21.8 9:11

73 Aline  Escoto Snohomish 5208 10 F 1 1-10 0:28:31.7 0:28:35.2 00:03.4 9:12

74 Danielle Scanes Everett 5223 11 F 7 11-14 0:28:32.1 0:28:35.4 00:03.2 9:12

75 Linda Heins Everett 79 15 F 3 15-19 0:28:35.0 0:28:49.1 00:14.1 9:13

76 Jennifer Simons Bellevue 170 38 F 3 30-39 0:28:39.0 0:28:58.9 00:19.9 9:15

77 John Cronkite Longview 5194 21 M 4 20-29 0:28:42.1 0:29:22.9 00:40.7 9:15

78 Julian Le Everett 5191 19 M 11 15-19 0:28:43.1 0:28:50.7 00:07.5 9:16

79 Becca Pitts Carnation 195 12 F 8 11-14 0:28:49.5 0:28:58.7 00:09.2 9:18

80 Reyna Ramirez Carnation 146 12 F 9 11-14 0:28:49.7 0:28:58.9 00:09.2 9:18

81 Scott Hetherington Duvall 5198 42 M 12 40-49 0:28:50.5 0:28:54.1 00:03.6 9:18

82 Monique Coty Bellingham 26 17 F 4 15-19 0:28:52.5 0:29:08.9 00:16.4 9:19

83 Gary Farhner Duvall 50 49 M 13 40-49 0:28:56.2 0:29:05.4 00:09.2 9:20

84 Michele  Vallor Sammamish 5210 49 F 8 40-49 0:28:58.2 0:29:22.4 00:24.2 9:21

85 Chris Hoopes Woodinville 92 44 M 14 40-49 0:29:01.7 0:29:20.6 00:18.9 9:22

86 Bill Edwards,Jr Sumas 44 47 M 15 40-49 0:29:02.2 0:29:17.4 00:15.2 9:22

87 Melissa Molsee Tukwila 125 33 F 4 30-39 0:29:08.8 0:29:22.6 00:13.7 9:24

88 Paula Popp Duvall 198 48 F 9 40-49 0:29:11.2 0:29:24.9 00:13.7 9:25

89 Cambria Markezich Woodinville 111 12 F 10 11-14 0:29:12.7 0:29:40.4 00:27.7 9:25

90 Glen Ocamp Snohomish 135 37 M 12 30-39 0:29:28.5 0:29:42.9 00:14.3 9:30

91 Allison Craig Monroe 30 28 F 4 20-29 0:29:32.3 0:29:53.5 00:21.1 9:32

92 Riley Hoopes Woodinville 89 8 F 2 1-10 0:29:34.8 0:29:53.9 00:19.1 9:32

93 Cheri Hurst Monroe 94 58 F 1 50-59 0:29:35.3 0:29:54.5 00:19.2 9:33

94 Jamie Shands Carnation 168 34 F 5 30-39 0:29:44.4 0:30:02.9 00:18.5 9:35

95 Morgan Nims Lynden 133 13 F 11 11-14 0:29:55.7 0:30:11.4 00:15.6 9:39

96 Anthony Henderson Everson 85 13 M 12 11-14 0:29:58.5 0:30:15.8 00:17.2 9:40

97 Sara Counts Snoqualmie 29 32 F 6 30-39 0:30:06.3 0:30:27.5 00:21.1 9:43

98 Brian  Meggison Lynden 5221 35 M 13 30-39 0:30:11.4 0:30:34.6 00:23.2 9:44
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99 Tracey Sorenson Auburn 174 41 F 10 40-49 0:30:24.7 0:30:57.9 00:33.1 9:48

100 Ryan Golden Duvall 5196 12 M 13 11-14 0:30:38.2 0:30:41.2 00:02.9 9:53

101 Andre Zwanenburg Carnation 193 38 M 14 30-39 0:31:01.8 0:31:17.6 00:15.7 10:00

102 Adam Graves Woodinville 61 10 M 5 1-10 0:31:10.8 0:31:50.5 00:39.7 10:03

103 Ricky Williamson Bellingham 190 22 M 5 20-29 0:31:26.2 0:31:43.7 00:17.5 10:08

104 Michael Weber Shoreline 5203 25 M 6 20-29 0:31:27.9 0:31:50.4 00:22.5 10:09

105 Amy Heins Everett 81 21 F 5 20-29 0:31:29.4 0:31:41.1 00:11.6 10:09

106 Janel Klingsheim Monroe 95 36 F 7 30-39 0:31:34.3 0:31:51.7 00:17.4 10:11

107 Marcus Franklin Puyallup 54 20 M 7 20-29 0:31:40.2 0:32:12.2 00:31.9 10:13

108 Megan Franklin Salem 55 23 F 6 20-29 0:31:40.3 0:32:12.6 00:32.3 10:13

109 Kristina Lofgren Issaquah 101 31 F 8 30-39 0:31:42.6 0:31:55.3 00:12.7 10:14

110 Eric Dixon Bothell 39 55 M 2 50-59 0:31:46.4 0:32:48.9 01:02.4 10:15

111 Tim Maund Carnation 5181 40 M 16 40-49 0:31:55.7 0:32:16.1 00:20.4 10:18

112 Lia Carlile Buckley 19 30 F 9 30-39 0:31:57.8 0:32:23.1 00:25.2 10:18

113 Andrea Markezich Woodinville 110 10 F 3 1-10 0:32:02.2 0:32:02.2 10:20

114 Diane  Wetherington Bellevue 5215 51 F 2 50-59 0:32:17.3 0:32:34.1 00:16.8 10:25

115 Ken Waldock Gig Harbor 183 61 M 1 60-99 0:32:38.5 0:33:12.1 00:33.5 10:32

116 Aaron Barcus Seattle 5197 27 M 8 20-29 0:32:39.1 0:32:57.8 00:18.7 10:32

117 Tate Engen Snohomish 45 8 M 6 1-10 0:33:01.5 0:33:12.2 00:10.6 10:39

118 Tracy Swanlund Monroe 177 48 F 11 40-49 0:33:07.0 0:33:44.9 00:37.8 10:41

119 Corin Engen Snohomish 46 37 F 10 30-39 0:33:12.3 0:33:22.6 00:10.2 10:43

120 Ronald Markezich,Sr Redmond 116 66 M 2 60-99 0:33:13.2 0:33:42.4 00:29.2 10:43

121 Betsy Pridmore Sammamish 145 42 F 12 40-49 0:33:41.6 0:34:22.5 00:40.8 10:52

122 Angela Mason Monroe 5179 25 F 7 20-29 0:33:54.9 0:34:10.7 00:15.8 10:56

123 Lydia Cosgrove Glacier 5187 13 F 12 11-14 0:34:13.0 0:34:39.5 00:26.5 11:02

124 Olivia Clements Kent 22 13 F 13 11-14 0:34:23.2 0:34:54.9 00:31.7 11:05

125 Rachel Clements Kent 23 14 F 14 11-14 0:34:26.1 0:34:55.9 00:29.7 11:06

126 Sharie Wolff Mill Creek 192 44 F 13 40-49 0:34:52.1 0:35:26.4 00:34.2 11:15

127 Amanda Albert Snohomish 1 17 F 5 15-19 0:35:01.4 0:35:34.5 00:33.1 11:18

128 Sonja Sarr Marysville 163 34 F 11 30-39 0:35:02.7 0:35:16.9 00:14.1 11:18

129 Carrie Schwab Auburn 165 38 F 12 30-39 0:35:11.3 0:35:58.5 00:47.1 11:21

130 Kristin McKinney Lake Stevens 118 31 F 13 30-39 0:35:17.2 0:35:34.6 00:17.4 11:23

131 Robert Baddeley Everson 4 43 M 17 40-49 0:35:17.5 0:35:45.7 00:28.2 11:23

132 Terri Muharsky Duvall 129 34 F 14 30-39 0:35:26.5 0:35:49.4 00:22.8 11:26

133 Kristina Michael Redmond 120 41 F 14 40-49 0:35:30.1 0:36:04.6 00:34.5 11:27

134 Kristy Flach Bothell 52 45 F 15 40-49 0:35:32.4 0:36:07.1 00:34.7 11:28

135 Katelyn Hall Lake Stevens 69 13 F 15 11-14 0:35:46.7 0:36:36.3 00:49.6 11:32

136 Sami Hall Mukilteo 70 28 F 8 20-29 0:35:46.7 0:36:37.4 00:50.7 11:32

137 Josiah Mallory Carnation 109 9 M 7 1-10 0:35:53.4 0:36:30.8 00:37.4 11:35

138 Josh Olson Renton 136 12 M 14 11-14 0:35:58.1 0:36:25.6 00:27.5 11:36

139 Nicole Ji Duvall 5192 43 F 16 40-49 0:35:59.4 0:36:14.6 00:15.2 11:36

140 Makayla Anderson Custer 2 13 F 16 11-14 0:36:03.8 0:36:33.1 00:29.2 11:38

141 Rachel Escoto Snohomish 5207 42 F 17 40-49 0:36:07.5 0:36:12.1 00:04.6 11:39

142 Miriam Escoto Snohomish 5209 7 F 4 1-10 0:36:08.7 0:36:12.1 00:03.4 11:39

143 Kylie Schmid Ferndale 164 14 F 17 11-14 0:36:25.0 0:36:55.2 00:30.2 11:45

144 Dena Graves Woodinville 63 41 F 18 40-49 0:36:25.7 0:37:07.2 00:41.4 11:45

145 Becky Hanson Ferndale 74 26 F 9 20-29 0:36:26.8 0:36:56.2 00:29.4 11:45

146 Carl Green Snohomish 65 14 M 15 11-14 0:36:32.7 0:36:45.2 00:12.5 11:47

147 Albert Vandenhaak Bellingham 180 58 M 3 50-59 0:36:38.9 0:37:07.7 00:28.8 11:49

148 Hannah Gustafson Marysville 67 33 F 15 30-39 0:36:46.2 0:36:54.6 00:08.4 11:52

149 Cheri Weaver Renton 188 37 F 16 30-39 0:37:48.7 0:38:47.2 00:58.5 12:12

150 Casey Dunn Seattle 5186 17 M 12 15-19 0:37:52.7 0:38:16.2 00:23.5 12:13

151 Rachel Weaver Renton 186 15 F 6 15-19 0:37:53.0 0:38:15.8 00:22.8 12:13

152 Ellie Baddeley Bellingham 3 13 F 18 11-14 0:38:04.0 0:39:05.3 01:01.2 12:17
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153 Candy Tuohlman Everett 5199 35 F 17 30-39 0:38:06.3 0:38:14.7 00:08.4 12:17

154 Lily Hunter Bellingham 93 14 F 19 11-14 0:38:06.6 0:39:08.4 01:01.7 12:17

155 Micah  Tardy Duvall 5214 13 M 16 11-14 0:38:56.2 0:39:05.6 00:09.4 12:34

156 Martin Simons Bellevue 171 41 M 18 40-49 0:39:10.9 0:39:31.9 00:20.9 12:38

157 Jamie Beethe Bellevue 11 30 F 18 30-39 0:40:09.5 0:40:47.8 00:38.2 12:57

158 Alexa Powell Carnation 200 12 F 20 11-14 0:40:18.9 0:40:55.9 00:36.9 13:00

159 Katelyn Larrabee Monroe 196 12 F 21 11-14 0:40:21.6 0:40:36.8 00:15.2 13:01

160 Darby Day Carnation 35 14 F 22 11-14 0:40:24.9 0:40:38.9 00:13.9 13:02

161 Alexis Orndorf Duvall 140 15 F 7 15-19 0:40:27.1 0:40:40.6 00:13.5 13:03

162 Sharon Hancock Redmond 73 45 F 19 40-49 0:40:37.7 0:40:56.2 00:18.4 13:06

163 Piper Hancock Redmond 72 11 F 23 11-14 0:40:38.0 0:40:55.7 00:17.6 13:06

164 Shawna Powell Carnation 5201 36 F 19 30-39 0:40:44.5 0:41:21.1 00:36.6 13:08

165 Kelly Gattone Duvall 59 38 F 20 30-39 0:40:54.4 0:41:07.6 00:13.1 13:12

166 Lincoln Wheeler Lake Stevens 189 7 M 8 1-10 0:41:00.8 0:41:23.5 00:22.6 13:14

167 Lisa Henderson Everson 86 42 F 20 40-49 0:41:03.3 0:41:21.1 00:17.7 13:15

168 Greg Miller Snohomish 123 49 M 19 40-49 0:41:17.4 0:41:43.1 00:25.7 13:19

169 Jan Miller Snohomish 121 6 M 9 1-10 0:41:18.8 0:41:43.1 00:24.3 13:19

170 Sarah  Olson Renton 5220 8 F 5 1-10 0:41:31.1 0:41:58.5 00:27.3 13:24

171 Suzanne Olson Renton 138 43 F 21 40-49 0:41:33.9 0:41:59.8 00:25.9 13:24

172 Becky Heist Lake Stevens 201 51 F 3 50-59 0:41:40.8 0:41:40.8 13:26

173 Joe Franklin Puyallup 57 45 M 20 40-49 0:41:59.9 0:42:39.7 00:39.7 13:33

174

Margaret 

VanDeSompele Issaquah 181 72 F 1 60-99 0:42:07.2 0:43:03.5 00:56.2 13:35

175 Nicholas Sanders Everett 158 13 M 17 11-14 0:42:16.6 0:42:26.1 00:09.5 13:38

176 Brian Ruhlman Shoreline 153 28 M 9 20-29 0:42:44.8 0:42:48.3 00:03.4 13:47

177 Jaci Sanders Everett 160 34 F 21 30-39 0:42:55.4 0:43:05.7 00:10.3 13:51

178 Sammy Cruz Redmond 31 12 M 18 11-14 0:43:10.0 0:43:35.2 00:25.1 13:55

179 Carolina Cruz Redmond 32 14 F 24 11-14 0:43:11.9 0:43:36.8 00:24.9 13:56

180 Linda  Thompson Tukwila 5216 48 F 22 40-49 0:44:25.2 0:44:35.2 00:09.9 14:20

181 Julie  Thompson Burien 5212 48 F 23 40-49 0:44:28.5 0:44:38.1 00:09.5 14:21

182 Jamie Dahl Bellevue 34 29 F 10 20-29 0:44:39.8 0:45:18.2 00:38.4 14:24

183 Kelly Smith Bellevue 172 33 F 22 30-39 0:44:40.4 0:45:18.2 00:37.7 14:25

184 George Banceu Vancouver 9 31 M 15 30-39 0:45:00.6 0:45:00.6 14:31

185 Courtney Banceu Vancouver 10 31 F 23 30-39 0:45:01.6 0:45:01.6 14:31

186 Toshia Maund Carnation 5183 41 F 24 40-49 0:45:28.1 0:45:47.6 00:19.5 14:40

187 Alexis Maund Carnation 5182 8 F 6 1-10 0:45:28.4 0:45:47.9 00:19.4 14:40

188 Mellissa Harvold Carnation 75 33 F 24 30-39 0:45:36.7 0:45:57.3 00:20.5 14:43

189 Alexandria Bethune Marysville 5200 15 F 8 15-19 0:45:52.2 0:46:08.7 00:16.4 14:48

190 Andrea Larrabee Monroe 197 17 F 9 15-19 0:45:59.1 0:46:12.4 00:13.2 14:50

191 Noah Mallory Carnation 107 6 M 10 1-10 0:45:59.3 0:46:33.7 00:34.3 14:50

192 Luke Mallory Carnation 108 7 M 11 1-10 0:46:16.1 0:46:54.3 00:38.2 14:55

193 Megan Moody Redmond 127 35 F 25 30-39 0:46:36.5 0:46:43.4 00:06.9 15:02

194 Anna Fitch Edmonds 51 15 F 10 15-19 0:46:37.5 0:46:52.5 00:14.9 15:02

195 Mikaela Ji Duvall 5193 10 F 7 1-10 0:46:50.0 0:47:01.5 00:11.5 15:06

196 Gloria Lunsford Bothell 104 31 F 26 30-39 0:47:54.4 0:48:46.9 00:52.5 15:27

197 Olivia Markezich Woodinville 115 0 F 2 0- 0 0:47:59.4 0:48:27.9 00:28.4 15:29

198 Elisa  Pope Clarksville 5219 50 F 4 50-59 0:48:30.2 0:48:40.7 00:10.5 15:39

199 Micalla Peng Bellevue 208 15 F 11 15-19 0:48:32.5 0:48:32.5 15:39

200 Ruth Franklin Puyallup 56 44 F 25 40-49 0:49:22.5 0:50:02.1 00:39.5 15:55

201 Austen Dutten Puyallup 43 25 M 10 20-29 0:49:23.6 0:50:03.1 00:39.5 15:56

202 Bill Requa Bremerton 5188 54 M 4 50-59 0:50:19.7 0:51:20.6 01:00.9 16:14

203 Ava Schwartz Duvall 166 8 F 8 1-10 0:50:24.7 0:50:32.9 00:08.2 16:15

204 Shannon Schwartz Duvall 167 39 F 27 30-39 0:50:28.5 0:50:34.3 00:05.7 16:17

205 Alyssa Koske Snohomish 96 25 F 11 20-29 0:51:21.3 0:52:29.1 01:07.8 16:34
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Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender

Age 

Group

Chip 

Time

Gun 

Time

Chip 

Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

206 Dan Lofgren Tacoma 103 63 M 3 60-99 0:51:32.0 0:52:46.4 01:14.3 16:37

207 LaurieAnne Ruhlman Marysville 154 29 F 12 20-29 0:51:35.1 0:52:45.6 01:10.4 16:38

208 Brenda Requa Bremerton 5189 54 F 5 50-59 0:51:48.9 0:52:49.2 01:00.3 16:43

209 Nancy Lofgren Tacoma 102 59 F 6 50-59 0:52:10.0 0:52:46.2 00:36.1 16:50

210 Brenda Bennett Carnation 12 32 F 28 30-39 0:52:28.7 0:52:47.2 00:18.5 16:55

211 Ann Hart Carnation 205 61 F 2 60-99 0:53:11.2 0:53:11.2 17:09

212 Kurt Hall Mukilteo 71 38 M 16 30-39 0:54:56.5 0:55:48.7 00:52.1 17:43

213 Michelle Moyer Port Orchard 128 29 F 13 20-29 0:55:05.9 0:56:08.0 01:02.1 17:46

214 Suzanne  Glennon Fall City 5218 42 F 26 40-49 0:55:11.7 0:56:23.6 01:11.9 17:48

215 Merritt  Glennon Fall City 5217 9 F 9 1-10 0:55:11.9 0:56:24.4 01:12.5 17:48

216 Jennifer  Waud renton 5204 23 F 14 20-29 0:55:26.8 0:55:32.1 00:05.2 17:53

217 Steve Gustafson Marysville 66 33 M 17 30-39 0:55:46.9 0:55:46.9 17:59

218 Stephanie Jeroslow Woodinville 203 40 F 27 40-49 0:55:47.3 0:55:47.3 18:00

219 Tyler McNeal Deadwood 119 24 M 11 20-29 0:58:55.7 1:01:50.2 02:54.4 19:00

220 Kelsey Ostergren gladstone 141 22 F 15 20-29 0:58:56.7 1:01:49.2 02:52.4 19:01

221 Lexi Garberg

Lake Forest 

Park 58 21 F 16 20-29 0:59:03.6 1:01:53.1 02:49.4 19:03

222 Bruce Kilmer Federal 5185 48 M 21 40-49 0:59:20.3 1:00:06.5 00:46.1 19:08

223 Leanne Meunir Issaquah 5184 55 F 7 50-59 0:59:20.9 1:00:06.2 00:45.3 19:08

224 Jen Bensen Lynden 14 39 F 29 30-39 1:00:24.1 1:01:42.6 01:18.4 19:29

225 Charlotte VanWerven Lynden 182 15 F 12 15-19 1:00:25.9 1:01:42.5 01:16.6 19:29

226 Brian Bensen Lynden 13 38 M 18 30-39 1:00:33.8 1:01:50.4 01:16.5 19:32

227 Lisa Love Ferndale 5176 47 F 28 40-49 1:01:01.0 1:01:49.2 00:48.2 19:41

228 Roy Peacock Preston 144 53 M 5 50-59 1:01:48.2 1:01:48.2 19:56

229 Haley Otergrun Gladstone 209 18 F 13 15-19 1:01:56.3 1:01:56.3 19:59

230 Melissa McConkey Bonney Lake 206 21 F 17 20-29 1:01:58.5 1:01:58.5 19:59

231 Bobby Brown Spanaway 207 23 M 12 20-29 1:02:00.5 1:02:00.5 20:00

232 John Harvold Carnation 77 56 M 6 50-59 1:02:38.8 1:03:43.7 01:04.9 20:12

233 Donna Harvold Carnation 76 56 F 8 50-59 1:02:39.4 1:03:43.7 01:04.2 20:13

234 THOMAS  ODONNELL Duvall 5205 47 M 22 40-49 1:03:02.7 1:04:16.5 01:13.7 20:20

235

ELIZABETH  

ODONNELL Duvall 5206 51 F 9 50-59 1:03:05.4 1:04:18.7 01:13.2 20:21

236 Sue Lunsford 106 0 F 3 0- 0 1:04:18.2 1:04:18.2 20:45

237 Genevieve Rideout Redmond 149 38 F 30 30-39 1:04:19.4 1:04:19.4 20:45

238 Melissa Haugen Burien 78 35 F 31 30-39 1:04:19.4 1:04:19.4 20:45

239 Steve Heist Lake Stevens 202 50 M 7 50-59 1:06:42.2 1:06:42.2 21:31

240 Kendra Hem Everson 83 13 F 25 11-14 1:09:49.0 1:11:08.5 01:19.4 22:31

241 Danielle Parmer Maple Falls 142 13 F 26 11-14 1:09:49.8 1:11:05.3 01:15.4 22:31

242 Kim Parmer Maple Falls 143 49 F 29 40-49 1:10:22.5 1:10:56.5 00:33.9 22:42
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cara Warner 184 0 7 0:24:17.0 0:24:19.2 00:02.1 7:50/M

2 Olivia Markezich Woodinville 115 0 107 0:47:59.4 0:48:27.9 00:28.4 15:29/M

3 Sue Lunsford 106 0 134 1:04:18.2 1:04:18.2 20:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Aline  Escoto Snohomish 5208 10 22 0:28:31.7 0:28:35.2 00:03.4 9:12/M

2 Riley Hoopes Woodinville 89 8 34 0:29:34.8 0:29:53.9 00:19.1 9:32/M

3 Andrea Markezich Woodinville 110 10 45 0:32:02.2 0:32:02.2 10:20/M

4 Miriam Escoto Snohomish 5209 7 67 0:36:08.7 0:36:12.1 00:03.4 11:39/M

5 Sarah  Olson Renton 5220 8 87 0:41:31.1 0:41:58.5 00:27.3 13:24/M

6 Alexis Maund Carnation 5182 8 99 0:45:28.4 0:45:47.9 00:19.4 14:40/M

7 Mikaela Ji Duvall 5193 10 105 0:46:50.0 0:47:01.5 00:11.5 15:06/M

8 Ava Schwartz Duvall 166 8 111 0:50:24.7 0:50:32.9 00:08.2 16:15/M

9 Merritt  Glennon Fall City 5217 9 121 0:55:11.9 0:56:24.4 01:12.5 17:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mimi Meggison Lynden 5175 13 1 0:20:20.2 0:20:22.6 00:02.3 6:34/M

2 Emily Donnel Woodinville 41 12 5 0:23:41.2 0:23:49.5 00:08.2 7:38/M

3 AmyJo Murphy Everson 131 13 11 0:24:53.3 0:25:07.7 00:14.4 8:02/M

4 Belle Lau Bellevue 98 12 14 0:26:06.5 0:26:08.7 00:02.1 8:25/M

5 Jenna Larrabee Monroe 5180 14 15 0:26:24.7 0:26:40.1 00:15.4 8:31/M

6 Emily Harrison Maple Falls 5190 13 17 0:26:28.2 0:26:55.4 00:27.1 8:32/M

7 Danielle Scanes Everett 5223 11 23 0:28:32.1 0:28:35.4 00:03.2 9:12/M

8 Becca Pitts Carnation 195 12 26 0:28:49.5 0:28:58.7 00:09.2 9:18/M

9 Reyna Ramirez Carnation 146 12 27 0:28:49.7 0:28:58.9 00:09.2 9:18/M

10 Cambria Markezich Woodinville 111 12 32 0:29:12.7 0:29:40.4 00:27.7 9:25/M

11 Morgan Nims Lynden 133 13 37 0:29:55.7 0:30:11.4 00:15.6 9:39/M

12 Lydia Cosgrove Glacier 5187 13 51 0:34:13.0 0:34:39.5 00:26.5 11:02/M

13 Olivia Clements Kent 22 13 52 0:34:23.2 0:34:54.9 00:31.7 11:05/M

14 Rachel Clements Kent 23 14 53 0:34:26.1 0:34:55.9 00:29.7 11:06/M

15 Katelyn Hall Lake Stevens 69 13 62 0:35:46.7 0:36:36.3 00:49.6 11:32/M

16 Makayla Anderson Custer 2 13 65 0:36:03.8 0:36:33.1 00:29.2 11:38/M

17 Kylie Schmid Ferndale 164 14 68 0:36:25.0 0:36:55.2 00:30.2 11:45/M

18 Ellie Baddeley Bellingham 3 13 74 0:38:04.0 0:39:05.3 01:01.2 12:17/M

19 Lily Hunter Bellingham 93 14 76 0:38:06.6 0:39:08.4 01:01.7 12:17/M

20 Alexa Powell Carnation 200 12 78 0:40:18.9 0:40:55.9 00:36.9 13:00/M

21 Katelyn Larrabee Monroe 196 12 79 0:40:21.6 0:40:36.8 00:15.2 13:01/M

22 Darby Day Carnation 35 14 80 0:40:24.9 0:40:38.9 00:13.9 13:02/M

23 Piper Hancock Redmond 72 11 83 0:40:38.0 0:40:55.7 00:17.6 13:06/M

24 Carolina Cruz Redmond 32 14 92 0:43:11.9 0:43:36.8 00:24.9 13:56/M

25 Kendra Hem Everson 83 13 137 1:09:49.0 1:11:08.5 01:19.4 22:31/M

26 Danielle Parmer Maple Falls 142 13 138 1:09:49.8 1:11:05.3 01:15.4 22:31/M

Female Unknown Age

Female 1 to 10

Female 11 to 14

Gilead River Run 5K

5K Age Group Finish List
Monday, May 30, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Melissa Ruhlman Shoreline 152 18 12 0:25:04.3 0:25:09.9 00:05.5 8:05/M

2 Anna Heins Everett 80 17 21 0:28:09.8 0:28:22.3 00:12.5 9:05/M

3 Linda Heins Everett 79 15 24 0:28:35.0 0:28:49.1 00:14.1 9:13/M

4 Monique Coty Bellingham 26 17 28 0:28:52.5 0:29:08.9 00:16.4 9:19/M

5 Amanda Albert Snohomish 1 17 55 0:35:01.4 0:35:34.5 00:33.1 11:18/M

6 Rachel Weaver Renton 186 15 73 0:37:53.0 0:38:15.8 00:22.8 12:13/M

7 Alexis Orndorf Duvall 140 15 81 0:40:27.1 0:40:40.6 00:13.5 13:03/M

8 Alexandria Bethune Marysville 5200 15 101 0:45:52.2 0:46:08.7 00:16.4 14:48/M

9 Andrea Larrabee Monroe 197 17 102 0:45:59.1 0:46:12.4 00:13.2 14:50/M

10 Anna Fitch Edmonds 51 15 104 0:46:37.5 0:46:52.5 00:14.9 15:02/M

11 Micalla Peng Bellevue 208 15 109 0:48:32.5 0:48:32.5 15:39/M

12 Charlotte VanWerven Lynden 182 15 128 1:00:25.9 1:01:42.5 01:16.6 19:29/M

13 Haley Otergrun Gladstone 209 18 130 1:01:56.3 1:01:56.3 19:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacquelyn Foley Issaquah 53 29 2 0:20:22.5 0:20:28.2 00:05.7 6:34/M

2 Karli Nash Butte 132 27 10 0:24:44.7 0:25:09.4 00:24.7 7:59/M

3 Brittany Dixon Seattle 38 28 18 0:27:43.8 0:28:49.5 01:05.7 8:56/M

4 Allison Craig Monroe 30 28 33 0:29:32.3 0:29:53.5 00:21.1 9:32/M

5 Amy Heins Everett 81 21 40 0:31:29.4 0:31:41.1 00:11.6 10:09/M

6 Megan Franklin Salem 55 23 42 0:31:40.3 0:32:12.6 00:32.3 10:13/M

7 Angela Mason Monroe 5179 25 50 0:33:54.9 0:34:10.7 00:15.8 10:56/M

8 Sami Hall Mukilteo 70 28 63 0:35:46.7 0:36:37.4 00:50.7 11:32/M

9 Becky Hanson Ferndale 74 26 70 0:36:26.8 0:36:56.2 00:29.4 11:45/M

10 Jamie Dahl Bellevue 34 29 95 0:44:39.8 0:45:18.2 00:38.4 14:24/M

11 Alyssa Koske Snohomish 96 25 113 0:51:21.3 0:52:29.1 01:07.8 16:34/M

12 LaurieAnne Ruhlman Marysville 154 29 114 0:51:35.1 0:52:45.6 01:10.4 16:38/M

13 Michelle Moyer Port Orchard 128 29 119 0:55:05.9 0:56:08.0 01:02.1 17:46/M

14 Jennifer  Waud renton 5204 23 122 0:55:26.8 0:55:32.1 00:05.2 17:53/M

15 Kelsey Ostergren gladstone 141 22 124 0:58:56.7 1:01:49.2 02:52.4 19:01/M

16 Lexi Garberg Lake Forest Park 58 21 125 0:59:03.6 1:01:53.1 02:49.4 19:03/M

17 Melissa McConkey Bonney Lake 206 21 131 1:01:58.5 1:01:58.5 19:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Abigail Olson Tacoma 137 31 3 0:23:11.6 0:23:16.9 00:05.3 7:29/M

2 Mary Ruhlman Shoreline 156 33 16 0:26:25.9 0:26:35.9 00:09.9 8:31/M

3 Jennifer Simons Bellevue 170 38 25 0:28:39.0 0:28:58.9 00:19.9 9:15/M

4 Melissa Molsee Tukwila 125 33 30 0:29:08.8 0:29:22.6 00:13.7 9:24/M

5 Jamie Shands Carnation 168 34 36 0:29:44.4 0:30:02.9 00:18.5 9:35/M

6 Sara Counts Snoqualmie 29 32 38 0:30:06.3 0:30:27.5 00:21.1 9:43/M

7 Janel Klingsheim Monroe 95 36 41 0:31:34.3 0:31:51.7 00:17.4 10:11/M

8 Kristina Lofgren Issaquah 101 31 43 0:31:42.6 0:31:55.3 00:12.7 10:14/M

9 Lia Carlile Buckley 19 30 44 0:31:57.8 0:32:23.1 00:25.2 10:18/M

10 Corin Engen Snohomish 46 37 48 0:33:12.3 0:33:22.6 00:10.2 10:43/M

11 Sonja Sarr Marysville 163 34 56 0:35:02.7 0:35:16.9 00:14.1 11:18/M

12 Carrie Schwab Auburn 165 38 57 0:35:11.3 0:35:58.5 00:47.1 11:21/M

13 Kristin McKinney Lake Stevens 118 31 58 0:35:17.2 0:35:34.6 00:17.4 11:23/M

14 Terri Muharsky Duvall 129 34 59 0:35:26.5 0:35:49.4 00:22.8 11:26/M

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

15 Hannah Gustafson Marysville 67 33 71 0:36:46.2 0:36:54.6 00:08.4 11:52/M

16 Cheri Weaver Renton 188 37 72 0:37:48.7 0:38:47.2 00:58.5 12:12/M

17 Candy Tuohlman Everett 5199 35 75 0:38:06.3 0:38:14.7 00:08.4 12:17/M

18 Jamie Beethe Bellevue 11 30 77 0:40:09.5 0:40:47.8 00:38.2 12:57/M

19 Shawna Powell Carnation 5201 36 84 0:40:44.5 0:41:21.1 00:36.6 13:08/M

20 Kelly Gattone Duvall 59 38 85 0:40:54.4 0:41:07.6 00:13.1 13:12/M

21 Jaci Sanders Everett 160 34 91 0:42:55.4 0:43:05.7 00:10.3 13:51/M

22 Kelly Smith Bellevue 172 33 96 0:44:40.4 0:45:18.2 00:37.7 14:25/M

23 Courtney Banceu Vancouver 10 31 97 0:45:01.6 0:45:01.6 14:31/M

24 Mellissa Harvold Carnation 75 33 100 0:45:36.7 0:45:57.3 00:20.5 14:43/M

25 Megan Moody Redmond 127 35 103 0:46:36.5 0:46:43.4 00:06.9 15:02/M

26 Gloria Lunsford Bothell 104 31 106 0:47:54.4 0:48:46.9 00:52.5 15:27/M

27 Shannon Schwartz Duvall 167 39 112 0:50:28.5 0:50:34.3 00:05.7 16:17/M

28 Brenda Bennett Carnation 12 32 117 0:52:28.7 0:52:47.2 00:18.5 16:55/M

29 Jen Bensen Lynden 14 39 127 1:00:24.1 1:01:42.6 01:18.4 19:29/M

30 Genevieve Rideout Redmond 149 38 135 1:04:19.4 1:04:19.4 20:45/M

31 Melissa Haugen Burien 78 35 136 1:04:19.4 1:04:19.4 20:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laurie Schalk Duvall 204 48 4 0:23:26.5 0:23:26.5 7:34/M

2 Vicky Donnel Woodinville 42 42 6 0:24:01.8 0:24:10.4 00:08.6 7:45/M

3 Stephanie Brunner Bellevue 5178 43 8 0:24:23.7 0:24:30.4 00:06.7 7:52/M

4 Nicole Pitts Carnation 194 44 9 0:24:36.1 0:24:42.5 00:06.4 7:56/M

5 Paige Denison Duvall 37 46 13 0:25:10.4 0:25:20.9 00:10.5 8:07/M

6 Cheryl Hoopes Woodinville 91 44 19 0:27:44.3 0:28:04.8 00:20.5 8:57/M

7 Kristie Hilson Snohomish 5224 44 20 0:28:03.7 0:28:10.3 00:06.5 9:03/M

8 Michele  Vallor Sammamish 5210 49 29 0:28:58.2 0:29:22.4 00:24.2 9:21/M

9 Paula Popp Duvall 198 48 31 0:29:11.2 0:29:24.9 00:13.7 9:25/M

10 Tracey Sorenson Auburn 174 41 39 0:30:24.7 0:30:57.9 00:33.1 9:48/M

11 Tracy Swanlund Monroe 177 48 47 0:33:07.0 0:33:44.9 00:37.8 10:41/M

12 Betsy Pridmore Sammamish 145 42 49 0:33:41.6 0:34:22.5 00:40.8 10:52/M

13 Sharie Wolff Mill Creek 192 44 54 0:34:52.1 0:35:26.4 00:34.2 11:15/M

14 Kristina Michael Redmond 120 41 60 0:35:30.1 0:36:04.6 00:34.5 11:27/M

15 Kristy Flach Bothell 52 45 61 0:35:32.4 0:36:07.1 00:34.7 11:28/M

16 Nicole Ji Duvall 5192 43 64 0:35:59.4 0:36:14.6 00:15.2 11:36/M

17 Rachel Escoto Snohomish 5207 42 66 0:36:07.5 0:36:12.1 00:04.6 11:39/M

18 Dena Graves Woodinville 63 41 69 0:36:25.7 0:37:07.2 00:41.4 11:45/M

19 Sharon Hancock Redmond 73 45 82 0:40:37.7 0:40:56.2 00:18.4 13:06/M

20 Lisa Henderson Everson 86 42 86 0:41:03.3 0:41:21.1 00:17.7 13:15/M

21 Suzanne Olson Renton 138 43 88 0:41:33.9 0:41:59.8 00:25.9 13:24/M

22 Linda  Thompson Tukwila 5216 48 93 0:44:25.2 0:44:35.2 00:09.9 14:20/M

23 Julie  Thompson Burien 5212 48 94 0:44:28.5 0:44:38.1 00:09.5 14:21/M

24 Toshia Maund Carnation 5183 41 98 0:45:28.1 0:45:47.6 00:19.5 14:40/M

25 Ruth Franklin Puyallup 56 44 110 0:49:22.5 0:50:02.1 00:39.5 15:55/M

26 Suzanne  Glennon Fall City 5218 42 120 0:55:11.7 0:56:23.6 01:11.9 17:48/M

27 Stephanie Jeroslow Woodinville 203 40 123 0:55:47.3 0:55:47.3 18:00/M

28 Lisa Love Ferndale 5176 47 129 1:01:01.0 1:01:49.2 00:48.2 19:41/M

29 Kim Parmer Maple Falls 143 49 139 1:10:22.5 1:10:56.5 00:33.9 22:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cheri Hurst Monroe 94 58 35 0:29:35.3 0:29:54.5 00:19.2 9:33/M

2 Diane  Wetherington Bellevue 5215 51 46 0:32:17.3 0:32:34.1 00:16.8 10:25/M

3 Becky Heist Lake Stevens 201 51 89 0:41:40.8 0:41:40.8 13:26/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Elisa  Pope Clarksville 5219 50 108 0:48:30.2 0:48:40.7 00:10.5 15:39/M

5 Brenda Requa Bremerton 5189 54 115 0:51:48.9 0:52:49.2 01:00.3 16:43/M

6 Nancy Lofgren Tacoma 102 59 116 0:52:10.0 0:52:46.2 00:36.1 16:50/M

7 Leanne Meunir Issaquah 5184 55 126 0:59:20.9 1:00:06.2 00:45.3 19:08/M

8 Donna Harvold Carnation 76 56 132 1:02:39.4 1:03:43.7 01:04.2 20:13/M

9

ELIZABETH  

ODONNELL Duvall 5206 51 133 1:03:05.4 1:04:18.7 01:13.2 20:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1

Margaret 

VanDeSompele Issaquah 181 72 90 0:42:07.2 0:43:03.5 00:56.2 13:35/M

2 Ann Hart Carnation 205 61 118 0:53:11.2 0:53:11.2 17:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Drew Bair Lake Stevens 7 10 21 0:22:46.9 0:22:48.4 00:01.5 7:21/M

2 MicahPaul Bair Lake Stevens 6 8 43 0:26:04.9 0:26:08.1 00:03.2 8:25/M

3 Tyler Gray Duvall 5222 10 46 0:26:54.3 0:26:55.2 00:00.9 8:41/M

4 Christoff Simons Bellevue 169 9 51 0:28:29.0 0:28:50.8 00:21.8 9:11/M

5 Adam Graves Woodinville 61 10 63 0:31:10.8 0:31:50.5 00:39.7 10:03/M

6 Tate Engen Snohomish 45 8 71 0:33:01.5 0:33:12.2 00:10.6 10:39/M

7 Josiah Mallory Carnation 109 9 74 0:35:53.4 0:36:30.8 00:37.4 11:35/M

8 Lincoln Wheeler Lake Stevens 189 7 81 0:41:00.8 0:41:23.5 00:22.6 13:14/M

9 Jan Miller Snohomish 121 6 83 0:41:18.8 0:41:43.1 00:24.3 13:19/M

10 Noah Mallory Carnation 107 6 89 0:45:59.3 0:46:33.7 00:34.3 14:50/M

11 Luke Mallory Carnation 108 7 90 0:46:16.1 0:46:54.3 00:38.2 14:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jordan Markezich Woodinville 112 14 6 0:20:15.4 0:20:17.2 00:01.7 6:32/M

2 Chase Bolin Carnation 15 12 14 0:21:33.6 0:21:55.9 00:22.2 6:57/M

3 Jared Donnel Woodinville 40 11 15 0:21:47.0 0:21:49.6 00:02.5 7:02/M

4 Riston Ramirez Carnation 147 14 19 0:22:17.5 0:22:26.4 00:08.8 7:11/M

5 Scott Graves Woodinville 62 13 22 0:22:51.0 0:23:33.7 00:42.7 7:22/M

6 Hunter Robertson Carnation 151 14 26 0:24:05.1 0:24:14.6 00:09.5 7:46/M

7 Nick DeJarlais Bellevue 5177 11 32 0:24:27.4 0:24:29.5 00:02.1 7:53/M

8 Dillon Hoopes Woodinville 90 12 35 0:24:37.1 0:24:57.6 00:20.5 7:56/M

9 Sam Stargell Bellingham 175 13 36 0:24:37.4 0:24:53.7 00:16.2 7:56/M

10 Duncan Robertson Carnation 150 14 41 0:25:24.1 0:25:32.6 00:08.4 8:12/M

11 Josiah Popp Duvall 199 14 47 0:27:00.9 0:27:08.9 00:07.9 8:43/M

12 Anthony Henderson Everson 85 13 59 0:29:58.5 0:30:15.8 00:17.2 9:40/M

13 Ryan Golden Duvall 5196 12 61 0:30:38.2 0:30:41.2 00:02.9 9:53/M

14 Josh Olson Renton 136 12 75 0:35:58.1 0:36:25.6 00:27.5 11:36/M

15 Carl Green Snohomish 65 14 76 0:36:32.7 0:36:45.2 00:12.5 11:47/M

16 Micah  Tardy Duvall 5214 13 79 0:38:56.2 0:39:05.6 00:09.4 12:34/M

17 Nicholas Sanders Everett 158 13 85 0:42:16.6 0:42:26.1 00:09.5 13:38/M

18 Sammy Cruz Redmond 31 12 87 0:43:10.0 0:43:35.2 00:25.1 13:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mitchell Briggs Everett 17 19 1 0:15:30.7 0:15:32.1 00:01.4 5:00/M

2 Logan Orndorf Duvall 139 15 2 0:16:47.4 0:16:48.6 00:01.2 5:25/M

3 Brian Comer Sammamish 25 17 3 0:18:30.8 0:18:32.3 00:01.5 5:58/M

Male 1 to 10

Male 11 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Female 60 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Robert Coty,Jr Bellingham 27 15 8 0:20:17.9 0:20:33.1 00:15.2 6:33/M

5 Jordan McGrath Woodinville 117 16 17 0:21:55.3 0:22:17.6 00:22.2 7:04/M

6 Michael Weaver Renton 187 17 24 0:23:38.2 0:23:59.3 00:21.1 7:37/M

7 Steven Hoffman Shoreline 87 15 29 0:24:17.8 0:24:22.2 00:04.4 7:50/M

8 Nathan Farhner Duvall 49 16 31 0:24:22.2 0:24:31.6 00:09.4 7:52/M

9 John Weaver Renton 185 15 48 0:27:04.4 0:27:58.9 00:54.5 8:44/M

10 Nicholas Hoffman Shoreline 88 18 50 0:28:18.3 0:28:39.6 00:21.3 9:08/M

11 Julian Le Everett 5191 19 53 0:28:43.1 0:28:50.7 00:07.5 9:16/M

12 Casey Dunn Seattle 5186 17 78 0:37:52.7 0:38:16.2 00:23.5 12:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Simon Sandusky Bothell 161 25 10 0:21:17.2 0:21:32.2 00:14.9 6:52/M

2 Chase Bains Corvallis 5 20 30 0:24:20.0 0:24:25.3 00:05.2 7:51/M

3 Steven Williamson Nooksax 191 23 49 0:27:56.1 0:28:14.3 00:18.2 9:01/M

4 John Cronkite Longview 5194 21 52 0:28:42.1 0:29:22.9 00:40.7 9:15/M

5 Ricky Williamson Bellingham 190 22 64 0:31:26.2 0:31:43.7 00:17.5 10:08/M

6 Michael Weber Shoreline 5203 25 65 0:31:27.9 0:31:50.4 00:22.5 10:09/M

7 Marcus Franklin Puyallup 54 20 66 0:31:40.2 0:32:12.2 00:31.9 10:13/M

8 Aaron Barcus Seattle 5197 27 70 0:32:39.1 0:32:57.8 00:18.7 10:32/M

9 Brian Ruhlman Shoreline 153 28 86 0:42:44.8 0:42:48.3 00:03.4 13:47/M

10 Austen Dutten Puyallup 43 25 91 0:49:23.6 0:50:03.1 00:39.5 15:56/M

11 Tyler McNeal Deadwood 119 24 96 0:58:55.7 1:01:50.2 02:54.4 19:00/M

12 Bobby Brown Spanaway 207 23 100 1:02:00.5 1:02:00.5 20:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Ruhlman Shoreline 155 33 5 0:19:51.1 0:20:02.7 00:11.5 6:24/M

2 Mark Ruhlman Marysville 157 34 7 0:20:16.8 0:20:19.2 00:02.3 6:32/M

3 Gabe  Hanson Seattle 5211 36 11 0:21:19.1 0:21:21.9 00:02.8 6:53/M

4 Collin Childers Snohomish 21 35 13 0:21:25.0 0:21:31.1 00:06.1 6:55/M

5 Ethan Molsee Tukwila 126 39 16 0:21:51.0 0:22:02.1 00:11.1 7:03/M

6 Kenneth Norris Redmond 134 34 18 0:22:00.7 0:22:00.7 7:06/M

7 Jonathan Levien Snohomish 100 38 20 0:22:41.9 0:22:45.4 00:03.4 7:19/M

8 Bob Mullaney Woodinville 130 39 33 0:24:36.0 0:24:43.5 00:07.5 7:56/M

9 Rolf Buchner Redmond 18 35 34 0:24:36.7 0:24:44.9 00:08.2 7:56/M

10 Jonathan Sarr Marysville 162 33 40 0:25:06.8 0:25:19.3 00:12.4 8:06/M

11 Bill Bair Lake Stevens 8 39 42 0:26:03.4 0:26:06.9 00:03.4 8:24/M

12 Glen Ocamp Snohomish 135 37 58 0:29:28.5 0:29:42.9 00:14.3 9:30/M

13 Brian  Meggison Lynden 5221 35 60 0:30:11.4 0:30:34.6 00:23.2 9:44/M

14 Andre Zwanenburg Carnation 193 38 62 0:31:01.8 0:31:17.6 00:15.7 10:00/M

15 George Banceu Vancouver 9 31 88 0:45:00.6 0:45:00.6 14:31/M

16 Kurt Hall Mukilteo 71 38 94 0:54:56.5 0:55:48.7 00:52.1 17:43/M

17 Steve Gustafson Marysville 66 33 95 0:55:46.9 0:55:46.9 17:59/M

18 Brian Bensen Lynden 13 38 98 1:00:33.8 1:01:50.4 01:16.5 19:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ron Markezich Woodinville 113 44 4 0:18:48.8 0:18:52.3 00:03.4 6:04/M

2 Danny Lau Bellevue 99 43 9 0:20:40.3 0:20:42.8 00:02.4 6:40/M

3 Scott Clements Kent 24 45 12 0:21:19.6 0:21:50.3 00:30.7 6:53/M

4 Tim Graves Woodinville 64 42 25 0:23:41.9 0:24:25.4 00:43.5 7:38/M

5 Dan Golden Duvall 5195 41 27 0:24:13.1 0:24:16.5 00:03.4 7:49/M

6 Steve Miller Everett 122 42 28 0:24:14.9 0:24:32.7 00:17.8 7:49/M

7 Thomas Gattone Duvall 60 42 37 0:24:42.5 0:24:54.9 00:12.3 7:58/M

8 Steven Carlson preston 20 49 38 0:25:00.6 0:25:05.5 00:04.8 8:04/M

9 Scott Heins Everett 82 49 39 0:25:03.6 0:25:14.2 00:10.6 8:05/M

10 Mark Bolin Carnation 16 44 44 0:26:13.8 0:26:54.5 00:40.7 8:27/M

11 Bob Coty,Sr Bellingham 28 44 45 0:26:18.2 0:26:36.9 00:18.7 8:29/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Scott Hetherington Duvall 5198 42 54 0:28:50.5 0:28:54.1 00:03.6 9:18/M

13 Gary Farhner Duvall 50 49 55 0:28:56.2 0:29:05.4 00:09.2 9:20/M

14 Chris Hoopes Woodinville 92 44 56 0:29:01.7 0:29:20.6 00:18.9 9:22/M

15 Bill Edwards,Jr Sumas 44 47 57 0:29:02.2 0:29:17.4 00:15.2 9:22/M

16 Tim Maund Carnation 5181 40 68 0:31:55.7 0:32:16.1 00:20.4 10:18/M

17 Robert Baddeley Everson 4 43 73 0:35:17.5 0:35:45.7 00:28.2 11:23/M

18 Martin Simons Bellevue 171 41 80 0:39:10.9 0:39:31.9 00:20.9 12:38/M

19 Greg Miller Snohomish 123 49 82 0:41:17.4 0:41:43.1 00:25.7 13:19/M

20 Joe Franklin Puyallup 57 45 84 0:41:59.9 0:42:39.7 00:39.7 13:33/M

21 Bruce Kilmer Federal 5185 48 97 0:59:20.3 1:00:06.5 00:46.1 19:08/M

22 THOMAS  ODONNELL Duvall 5205 47 102 1:03:02.7 1:04:16.5 01:13.7 20:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Mitchell Redmond 124 56 23 0:23:05.2 0:23:09.2 00:03.9 7:27/M

2 Eric Dixon Bothell 39 55 67 0:31:46.4 0:32:48.9 01:02.4 10:15/M

3 Albert Vandenhaak Bellingham 180 58 77 0:36:38.9 0:37:07.7 00:28.8 11:49/M

4 Bill Requa Bremerton 5188 54 92 0:50:19.7 0:51:20.6 01:00.9 16:14/M

5 Roy Peacock Preston 144 53 99 1:01:48.2 1:01:48.2 19:56/M

6 John Harvold Carnation 77 56 101 1:02:38.8 1:03:43.7 01:04.9 20:12/M

7 Steve Heist Lake Stevens 202 50 103 1:06:42.2 1:06:42.2 21:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ken Waldock Gig Harbor 183 61 69 0:32:38.5 0:33:12.1 00:33.5 10:32/M

2 Ronald Markezich,Sr Redmond 116 66 72 0:33:13.2 0:33:42.4 00:29.2 10:43/M

3 Dan Lofgren Tacoma 103 63 93 0:51:32.0 0:52:46.4 01:14.3 16:37/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over
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